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Low pressure & High pressure jumbo  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Type Code Capacity outlet 
Unit 

Weight 
Qty Weight Measurement Picture 

 
Low pressure jumbo 

regulator 

 
F-98 

 
2 kg/h 

 
27-35 mbar 

fixed 

 
0.410 

kg 

 
 

 
10.9 kg 

 
350x300x240(mm) 

 

 
High pressure jumbo 

regulator 

 

 
HP-98 

 

 
8 kg/h 

 

 
0-2 bar 

 
0.430 

kg 

 
 

 

 
11.6 kg 

 

 
350x300x240(mm) 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


